WALL-MOUNTED ASHTRAY 3.4 L

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)

Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

AT-0302-ALU

Satin Aluminium

68 (H) x 8 (W) x 8 (L)
72 (H) x 14 (W) x 12 (L)
27 (H) x 45 (W) x 73 (L)
6

926

1 kg

2 kg
4897020624622
76151090
Aluminium

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

¢ Made of aluminium, rust resistant and particularly recommended for
use in seaside location

e Elegant design for covered outdoor applications

e Large capacity

¢ Quick and easy to install with the included wall-mounting kit and
mounting template

¢ Emptying through trapdoor at bottom. Key included
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